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~Classes Begin~ 

Monday, August 8, 2016 
~ Last Day of Classes ~ 
Thursday, May 25, 2017 
~ Dress Rehearsal ~ 

Sat., May 20 & Sun., May 21, 2017 
~ Technical Rehearsal ~ 

Thurs., June 1, 2017 
~ Dance Recital ~ 

Saturday, June 3,  2017 
   ~ Summer Workshop ~  

   (Tentative) 
Week of July 17, 2017 

STUDIO CLOSED/NO CLASSES: 
Labor Day 

Mon., September 5, 2016 
Thanksgiving 

Tues., November 22–  
Sun., November 27, 2016 

Winter Break 
Tues., December 20, 2016 –  

Mon., January 2, 2017 
Spring Break 

Fri., March 17 - Sun., March 26, 2017 
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